ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 11/5/2024 4:00:02 AM

‘Inmate Count: 140

‘Last Name
ABDULLE

ACEVADO
CHAPARRO

ANDERSON
ANDERSON
BACHELANI

BENNER
BLAIR
BRANTLEY

BROWN

BURKE

BUTLER
CARBAJAL PINEDA
CARDA

CHANG

CHAVEZ

CHILDS

COLLINS

CONCEPCION
CRAIG
CROOK

CZEREKAVICZIUS
DAVIS

DEXTER

DIXON

DOE

v1.0 11/22

First Name

Ahmed

German

Erik
Ty
Zahir

Matthew
William

Kiara

Beaonca
Korbin
William
Geser
Michael
Paul

Tia
Darren

Melvin

Julio
Marquin

Dequan

Kevin
Montez
Kamy
Sean
Kha

Ml
Mohamed

Oniel

Kristian
Stewart

Mohamedna
zZir

Jacob
Termain

Marshae
Nyesha

Latesha
Lee
Arthur
Alexander
Larry
Phillip
Marie
Dean

Sidney
Wayne

Angel
Lamont

Shed
Deangelo

Detray
Gwen

Anthony

JID #
J00019792

J00017144

JO0003509
J00021884
J00022172

J00002530
J00022291
J00015672

J00015037
J00022326
J00020990
J00020218
J00019892
J00021659
JO0003136
J00002012
J00018947

J00006627
J00017551
J00013585

J00008671
J00016520
J00002900
J00013667
J00022925

Booking Date |[Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

07/29/24
10/11/24

07/30/24
11/03/24
08/05/24

08/09/24
08/19/24
10/23/24

11/04/24
11/01/24
03/12/24
10/31/24
10/10/23
10/23/24
10/23/24
10/02/24
10/18/24

11/01/24
08/27/24
11/03/24

09/16/24
07/21/22
06/18/24
09/30/24
11/02/24

DATE 11/05/2024 TIME 04:00:02

2407436
2410165

2407449
2411048
2408086

2408132
2408314
2410337

2411063
2411011
2403139
2410473
2310127
2410338
2410339
2410027
2410264

2411007
2408428
2411054

2409255
2207252
2406261
2409483
2411026

12/29/24

01/01/00

01/15/25

12/15/24

01/01/00
11/17/24

11/07/24

11/09/24

11/17/24

11/11/24

01/01/00

11/07/24

99
25

98
2
92

88
78
13

238

392
13
13
34
18

70

50
838
140
36
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 11/5/2024 4:00:02 AM

‘Inmate Count: 140

‘Last Name First Name Ml

ELIAS Aaron Michael
EMERFOLL Travis Terry
EVANS Justin Grant
FOSTER Elijah Deanthony
FRASCONE Anthony Neal
FRONK Kassandra Sunshine
GARCIA Alejandro Rojas
GARCIA Donald Nicholas
GEISEN August Scott
GERACI Michael Romeo
GREEN Daniel Joseph
HAMILTON Darnell Dion
HANSEN MAIER Michael Lee Rocco
HANSON Justin Alan
HARRIS Carter Leon
HERRERA Alberto

HOMA Jennan Worku
HOULE Christopher William
HOWARD Anthony Wayne
HTOO Lu

HUDSON Marlin Cornelius
JACKSON Melba Ann
JACKSON Ramone Dj'zahn
JOHNSON Chelsea Jean
JOHNSON Deshawn Terrell
JOHNSON Edwina Marie
JOHNSON Robert James

v1.0 11/22

JID #
J00003175

J00014585
J00022505
J00010912
J00022721
J00022662
J00021189
JO0003786
J00014860
J00022263
J00016306
J00001665
J00011870
J00015325
J00022882
J00019058
J00022947
J00017423
J00007256
J00022235
J00022916
J00018761
J00022036
JO0000390
J00021353
J00022950
J00013404

Booking Date |Booking#

10/18/24
10/27/24
09/14/24
10/31/24
10/09/24
10/09/24
04/06/24
11/03/24
11/03/24
08/16/24
11/04/24
10/16/24
07/09/24
10/22/24
10/29/24
09/20/24
11/04/24
10/28/24
08/14/24
08/13/24
11/04/24
10/26/24
07/18/24
08/12/24
04/26/24
11/05/24
10/23/24

DATE 11/05/2024 TIME 04:00:02

2410261
2410404
2409228
2410479
2410147
2410134
2404065
2411053
2411051
2408259
2411061
2410231
2407122
2410331
2410434
2409324
2411064
2410425
2408227
2408206
2411062
2410386
2407276
2408180
2404376
2411067
2410345

Release Est. |# Days ‘

11/18/24
01/01/00

11/08/24
04/03/25

12/20/24

11/15/24

01/01/00

18
9
52
5
27
27
213

81

20

119

14

46

83

84

10

110

85

193

13
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 11/5/2024 4:00:02 AM

‘Inmate Count: 140

‘Last Name First Name Ml
JOHNSON Tony Dean
JONES Curtis Jermaine
JORGENSON Charlie Douglas
JOYCE Theresa Catherine
KALANDAROV Firdavs
KANTEH Mohamend
KEGAN Burton MSG
KNIGHT Jovan Joshua
LAMSON Samuel Johnathon
LEE Mason Timothy
LEMON Jamie Oakley
LESTER Amarjah Anthony
Lezah
LEWIS Shawn Eric
LEWIS Shawn Eric
LIGHTFEATHER Harold Franklin
LIRA Manuel Antonio
LITTLE Benjamin Lee
LOPEZ Israel Angel
LOWE Diondre Erik
LUND Wayne Robert
LY Myo Zaw
MAKI Evan James
MALONE Devione Leeante
MARTINEZ Quintana Joe
MASLOWSKI Daniel Lee
MCBAIN James Arthur
MCNAIR Stephen Isaac

v1.0 11/22

JID #
J00000265

J00018366
J00014284
J00003654
J00022898
J00021282
J00018598
J00019406
J00022718
J00012527
J00022862
J00020461

J00020372
J00020557
J00006198
J00018157
J00007018
J00022924
J00021261
J00019580
J00013840
J00003702
J00020400
J00022681
JO0009531
J00022021
J00013834

Booking Date |Booking#

10/13/24
09/14/24
10/30/24
10/30/24
10/30/24
04/17/24
07/03/24
08/11/23
10/19/24
11/04/24
10/27/24
12/22/23

12/10/23
01/05/24
10/28/24
10/24/24
10/30/24
11/02/24
10/29/24
11/02/24
11/04/24
10/23/24
03/12/24
10/20/24
10/29/24
07/17/24
10/16/24

DATE 11/05/2024 TIME 04:00:02

2410199
2409225
2410458
2410456
2410463
2404254
2407041
2308131
2410283
2411057
2410403
2312337

2312150
2401075
2410422
2410353
2410459
2411027
2410441
2411030
2411060
2410341
2403142
2410302
2410433
2407255
2410240

Release Est. |# Days ‘

11/21/24

11/15/24

11/11/24

23
52
6

6

6
202
125
452

111
20
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

A Washington County Jail

AR

o
(

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 11/5/2024 4:00:02 AM

‘Inmate Count: 140

‘Last Name
MCNERTHNEY

MEDRANO

MEIDE
HUENNEKENS

MERCADO
MAGANA

MOBLEY
MORRISON
MORRISON
MOUA
MUELKEN
MUNSON
NELSON
NELSON

NIX
OKERSTROM
OLSON
OLSON
OLSON DAVIS
PELTIER
POLLARI
RAINEY
RAMIREZ
REED

RICE
RICHARDSON
RODRIGUEZ
ROESLER

v1.0 11/22

First Name
Sean

Oscar

Shawn
Eric

Douglas
Anna
Brent
Her
James
Robert
Benjamin
Terry
Avante
Dane
Evan
Garrett
Jahquareye
Michael
Andrew
Tessie
Juan
Joshua
Jamaal
Armesha
Delisha

Jeffrey

Ml
Garrison

Daniel

Levon

Lee

Seng
Francis
Gene
Charles
Scott
Maurice
William
Richard
Christopher
Terrill
Jerome
Curtis
Diane
Manuel
L
Rashad
Monique
Rae
Michael

JID #
J00011359

J00022934
J00016890

J00019399

J00019931
J00012817
J00021796
J00015952
J00022601
J00022808
J00021479
J00021964
J00021480
J00017753
J00007125
JO0006603
J00016804
J00013720
J00020671
JO0015595
JO0003550
JO0000576
J00021647
J00022927
J00021958
J00016769

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

10/28/24
11/03/24
11/04/24

06/09/24

10/15/23
10/14/24
06/20/24
07/15/24
09/24/24
10/20/24
05/10/24
07/11/24
05/10/24
07/15/24
09/25/24
10/13/24
08/15/24
08/30/24
10/14/24
10/30/24
11/02/24
09/13/24
09/03/24
11/02/24
10/16/24
06/09/24

DATE 11/05/2024 TIME 04:00:02

2410420
2411039
2411059

2406142

2310204
2410210
2406292
2407217
2409404
2410298
2405157
2407169
2405153
2407216
2409415
2410197
2408250
2408474
2410211
2410457
2411028
2409211
2409045
2411029
2410236
2406141

01/01/00

03/12/25
11/22/24
01/01/00

11/17/24

8
2
1

149

387
22
138
113
42
16
179
117
179
113
41
23
82
67
22

53

63

20
149
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082

651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 11/5/2024 4:00:02 AM

‘Inmate Count: 140 ‘

‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
ROY Kale Devlin J00014295 10/24/24 2410354 12/13/24 12
RUSSELL Molly Anne J00022768 10/16/24 2410232 20
RYLANDER Alex Craig J00020486 10/21/24 2410316 11/13/24 15
SARNSTROM Alisa Brittany J00022941 11/03/24 2411040 2
SCOTT Jeremy Lee JO0000656 10/28/24 2410424 8
SEALS Daevin Jartarin J00020689 09/17/24 2409268 49
Monte
SERGENT James Richard J00022824 11/04/24 2411065 1
SHAW Chris O'brien J00018568 04/30/23 2304430 555
SHEA Nickolas Wilson J00011845 09/11/24 2409177 55
SHORTER Deontai Michael Eric  J00022884 10/29/24 2410438 7
SIMMONS Dylan Robert J00019211 07/16/23 2307241 478
SIMS Calvin James J00018601 10/03/24 2410004 33
SIMS Cebrian Omar J00021979 10/25/24 2410363 11
SITHIDETH Ricky Choulanane J00020248 10/11/24 2410166 01/01/00 25
SPARKS Levon Jay J00021170 07/17/24 2407260 111
SPEAR Christian Michael J00022938 11/03/24 2411045 2
SPOTTSWOOD Shawn Clarke J00008246 09/27/24 2409447 39
STOKES Ricardo Leon J00022809 10/20/24 2410299 16
STONE Brian James J00022942 11/03/24 2411049 2
TARUC Napoleon J00022144 08/02/24 2408026 95
Edanielle
TAYLOR Daryan James J00015495 10/29/24 2410440 7
THORP Corey Alan JO0003552 11/03/24 2411047 2
TOURVILLE Brian Kenneth JO0011609 08/22/24 2408354 11/25/24 75
VANBEEK Jayson Robert J00022608 09/25/24 2409409 41
VANG Blong J00022885 10/29/24 2410439 7
VANG Jeff Lee J00022937 11/03/24 2411046 2

v1.0 11/22 DATE 11/05/2024 TIME 04:00:02 PAGE 5 OF 6



ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 11/5/2024 4:00:02 AM

‘Inmate Count: 140

‘Last Name First Name
VANG Phia
WEGWERTH Kathryn
WHITE Clyde
WILLIAMS Timothy
WRIGHT Keshon
WUNDERLICH Trevor
XIONG Cheng Xeng
YANG Pa

YANG Xiong

v1.0 11/22

MI

Sara
Eldridge
Lenel
Marquel
Joseph

Kou

JID #
J00013772

J00011992
J00022877
J00022946
J00022948
J00009455
J00009197
J00012026
J00017604

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

06/14/24
10/29/24
10/29/24
11/04/24
11/05/24
09/18/24
07/05/24
10/21/24
11/01/24

DATE 11/05/2024 TIME 04:00:02

2406196
2410435
2410429
2411058
2411066
2409284
2407068
2410310
2411017

12/17/24
11/24/24

144
7

7

1

0
48
123
15
4
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